(Application Form)

Certified for:

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Main info

BEKELE GEBRIE GEBREWOLD

3rd Engineer

Negotiable

+251923827817
+251919348890

beorg21@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Container carriers
Bulk carriers

11.02.1988 MOLALE

Ethiopia

DUKEM-ETHIOPIA

Bekele Gebrie Home address: | DUKEM-ETHIOPIA
BOLE INTERNATIONAL
| i :
Fluent Closest airport AIR PORT
No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
5120 22.06.2020 ETHIOPIA 07.10.2026
EQ0072068 03.11.2020 ETHIOPIA 02.11.2025
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer
MAA/COC/FG/ENG3/0224/2022 21.02.2022 Ethiopia 07.10.2026
18.03.2022 07.10.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/162605/

Basic Safety Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Advanced Fire Fighting

Security Awareness
Training

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

PARALOS/
LIBERIA

ALTHEA/LIBERIA

MAA/BST/1323/12

MAA/SCRB/143/2022

MAA/MFA/903/2022

MAA/AFF/0998/2022

SATSDSD-EO12B074

Bulk carrier /
30439

Bulk carrier

Bulk carrier /
53554

EVRIALI/LIBERIA

Bulk carrier /
57000

AVRA 1 /Hellenic

Bulk carrier /

MARIA /LIBERIA

58407
TG ATHENA/ Container
LIBERIA Ship /27322

Container

ERATO/LIBERIA

4th Engineer

Motorman/OQiler

ALPINE TRADER/
MALTA

Engine Cadet

Sex: male

Ship /2546

On board promoted to 4th enineer.

Container
Ship /2546

ERATO/LIBERIA

Bulk carrier /
53800

26.01.2023

21.02.2022

21.02.2022

21.02.2022

23.04.2019

B&W /6150

MAN/B&W /
8370

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
9960

Sulzer/
21560

MAN/B&W /
21600

MAN/B&W /
21600

MAN/B&W /
9848

Height: 168

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

06.02.2023 -
30.09.2023

23.02.2022 -
16.07.2022

04.12.2020 -
26.07.2021

12.04.2019 -
16.01.2020

29.06.2018 -
26.01.2019

08.07.2017 -
05.02.2018

| was satisfied and get promotion to 3rd engineer.

28.10.2015 -
19.01.2016

17.03.2015 -
27.10.2015

29.05.2013 -
07.07.2014

07.10.2026

07.10.2026

08.10.2026

07.10.2026

Paralos shipping and
Trading Inc. / Greece

ELISABETH SHIPPING
CO.LTD./Greece

SPRINGFIELD MARINE
S.A./Greece

Paloma Shipping Corp.
/ Greece

GOLDENPORT
SHIPMANAGEMENT
LTD /GREECE

AETHALIA MARINE S.A
/ GREECE

GOLDENPORT
SHIPMANANAGEMENT
LTD./GREECE

GOLDENPORT
SHIPMANAGEMENT
LTD /GREECE

GOLDENPORT SHIP
MANAGEMENT LTD. /
GREECE

Overall size: M



Eyes color: brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Weight: 66

MASTER DEPLOMA IN
MARINE ENGINEERING

MARINE MECHANICAL
ENGINEER

WIFE

ZEMEN BIRHANU

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Shoe size: 40

LATHE MACHINE, AUTO
CAD, MICROSOFT OFFICE,
WELDING

RUSSIAN LOW LEVEL

+251 919348890

DUKEM-ETHIOPIA
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