



(Application Form)

## BEKELE GEBRIE GEBREWOLD



## Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Crewell ID: 162605



Main info					
Name / Surname:	BEKELE GEBRIE GEBREWOLD				
Position applied for:	3rd Engineer  Desired Vessel Type: Container carriers Bulk carriers				
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: 11.02.1988 MOLALE			
Phones:	+251923827817 +251919348890	Citizenship:	Ethiopia		
E-mail:	beorg21@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	DUKEM-ETHIOPIA		
Messenger:	Bekele Gebrie	Home address:	DUKEM-ETHIOPIA		
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	BOLE INTERNATIONAL AIR PORT		
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	5120	22.06.2020	ETHIOPIA	07.10.2026	
International passport	EQ0072068	03.11.2020	ETHIOPIA	02.11.2025	

Diplomas						
Title of document	nt No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer					
Professional license	MAA/COC/FG/ENG3/0224/2022	21.02.2022	Ethiopia	07.10.2026		
Endorsement		18.03.2022		07.10.2026		

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	MAA/BST/1323/12	26.01.2023	ETHIOPIA	07.10.2026	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	MAA/SCRB/143/2022	21.02.2022	ETHIOPIA	07.10.2026	
Medical First Aid	MAA/MFA/903/2022	21.02.2022	ETHIOPIA	08.10.2026	
Advanced Fire Fighting	MAA/AFF/0998/2022	21.02.2022	ETHIOPIA	07.10.2026	
Security Awareness Training	SATSDSD-EO12B074	23.04.2019	ETHIOPIA		

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
3rd Engineer	PARALOS / LIBERIA	Bulk carrier / 30439	B&W / 6150	06.02.2023 - 30.09.2023	Paralos shipping and Trading Inc. / Greece
3rd Engineer	ALTHEA / LIBERIA	Bulk carrier	MAN/B&W / 8370	23.02.2022 - 16.07.2022	ELISABETH SHIPPING CO. LTD. / Greece
3rd Engineer	EVRIALI / LIBERIA	Bulk carrier / 53554	MAN/B&W / 9480	04.12.2020 - 26.07.2021	SPRINGFIELD MARINE S.A. / Greece
3rd Engineer	AVRA 1 / Hellenic	Bulk carrier / 57000	MAN/B&W / 9480	12.04.2019 - 16.01.2020	Paloma Shipping Corp. / Greece
3rd Engineer	MARIA / LIBERIA	Bulk carrier / 58407	MAN/B&W / 9960	29.06.2018 - 26.01.2019	GOLDENPORT SHIPMANAGEMENT LTD / GREECE
4th Engineer	TG ATHENA / LIBERIA	Container Ship / 27322	Sulzer / 21560	08.07.2017 - 05.02.2018	AETHALIA MARINE S.A / GREECE
	I was satis	, diteed			
4th Engineer	ERATO/LIBERIA	Container Ship / 2546	MAN/B&W / 21600	28.10.2015 - 19.01.2016	GOLDENPORT SHIPMANANAGEMENT
	On board promoted to 4th enineer.				LTD./GREECE
Motorman/Oiler	ERATO/LIBERIA	Container Ship / 2546	MAN/B&W / 21600	17.03.2015 - 27.10.2015	GOLDENPORT SHIPMANAGEMENT LTD / GREECE
Engine Cadet	ALPINE TRADER / MALTA	Bulk carrier / 53800	MAN/B&W / 9848	29.05.2013 - 07.07.2014	GOLDENPORT SHIP MANAGEMENT LTD./ GREECE

Biometrics				
Sex: male	Height: 168	Overall size: M		

Eyes color: brown	Weight: 66	Shoe size: 40

Additional info				
Maritime education:	MASTER DEPLOMA IN MARINE ENGINEERING	Additional skills:	LATHE MACHINE, AUTO CAD, MICROSOFT OFFICE, WELDING	
Speciality:	MARINE MECHANICAL ENGINEER	Knowledge of other languages:	RUSSIAN LOW LEVEL	
Next of Kin				
Next of kin:	WIFE	Kin phone:		
Kin name, Surname:	ZEMEN BIRHANU	Kin address:	DUKEM-ETHIOPIA	